EAN code

Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Parcel ready
Gross Weight (kg)
Particulars
Voltage (Volt)
Electrical power (kW)
Contents of GN
Lights

Brand

)

GCombiSteel
\/

LIGHTING BAR WITH CERAMIC HEATING 3/1

€1,530.00

SKU:

7422242931936
1085

142

483

No

20

Halogeen verlichting
230

1,05

311

Yes

COMBISTEEL

7495.0475

www.combisteel.com
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